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Sheikholeslami, Mohsen

Domin Ganji, Davood Domiri
Rahimpour, Ahmad
Rahimnejad, Mostafa

Jamshidi Aval, Hamed
Majafpour-Darzi, Ghasem Darzi
Jamaati, Roohollah

Modarres, Amir
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Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology

Janalizadeh Choobbasti, Asskar Ji Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Gholinia Hassankolael, Mosayeb  Babol Noshirvani University of Technology

Jahanshahi, Mohsen
Peyravi, Majid
Abbasian, Erfan
Gorji-Bandpy, Mofid
Elyasi, Majid

Adabi, Jafar

Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
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chtl ~ n| -~ first -~ lasty ~ rank (ns)

Irn 561 2011 2025 268
Irn HEE 1995 2026 5,247
I 161 2005 2025 28 472
irn 195 2006 2026 34 896
irn 179 2009 2025 49 346
irn 321 1982 2025 54,137
Irn 226 2010 2025 69 594
Irn 3| 2010 2025 78,762
irn 101 2009 2025 96,020
irn 24| 2023 2025 130,239
irn 111 2003 2025 134,073
irn 49 2018 2025 138,186
Irn 273 2002 2025 152 903
irn 1300 2008 2025 166,946
irn 43 2020 2025 175,404
i 177, 2003| 2025 304 927
irn ar 2009 2025 376,055
irn 92| 2007 2025 502 265
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3 894
4 478
1,245
921
516
1244
594
363
389
549
430
455
824
403
190
580
233
386

K

~ hm24 (nt - nps (ns) ~

25
24
18
12
11
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10
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13
12

8

f
11

8

9

19.8012
158774
94583
79060
7.7667
8.9929
71000
6.5833
6.4833
7.5000
7.0000
78833
78333
5.8690
5.2500
6.9500
4 8667
5.0667

38
g
2

13

12

L

oMo =0 0O Om = h



A
A f_|=uthfull

0O =] O R s L S —

B

Sheikholeslami, Mohsen
Domiri Ganji, Davood Domiri
Rahimpour, Ahmad
Majafpour-Darzi, Ghasem Darzi
Jamaati, Roohollah
Rahimnejad, Mostafa
Lashkarbolooki, Mostafa
Jamshidi Aval, Hamed
Jahanshahi, Mohsen
Modarres, Amir

Peyravi, Majid

Gorji-Bandpy, Mofid

Abdoos, Ali Akbar
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Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Moshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
Babol Noshirvani University of Technology
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E F G H | K
~ entl ~ npt -~ firsty - 1ast ~ rank (ns) -~ nc9624 (ns) ~ ' h24 (ns) - hm24 (ns) ~ nps (ns) ~
' 561 2011 2025 327 38,024 115 768774
1.038) 1995 2026 4 455 39 2056 101 64 3940
161 2005 2025 42 118 9771 a7 24 9555
321 1982 2025 63,385 91156 50 24 8107
226 2010 2025 145 202 3,364 21 18.6833
195 2006 2026 152 226 a0t % 177750
101 2009 2025 215,301 2342 29 14 9750
179 2009 2025 222 109 1,684 23 12 8833
273 2002 2025 227 768 7,607 44 24 7802
53| 2010 2025 228 405 2,028 23 14 7833
130 2008 2025 242 137 2,720 29 149214
177 2003 2025 335,134 7,401 48 207667
50 2010 2025 354 829 1,068 16 88167
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